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XXVIII Memoriał Marka Petrusewicza
Wrocław, 17- - 18-11-2017

2 najlepsze starty mężczyzn (PUNKTY FINA)

Mężczyzn, Open

1. SOBIECKI, Jakub 01 105114 1404 2 1:02.28 28.52
2. PIOTROWSKI, K. 01 105114 1375 2 2:03.55 (23.17) (25.72) 55.71
3. DUBAS, Mateusz SO 01 00611 1359 2 1:02.47 29.08
4. PUZIO, Radosław 01 02101 1335 2 (23.59) (26.15) 25.00 51.29
5. JAWORSKI, S. 01 0601 1334 2 (2:08.60) 1:52.05 (59.12) 52.21
6. ADAMCZAK, Jakub 01 02201 1284 2 (24.52) 1:03.81 29.55
7. SZCZEPANOWSKI, J. 02 LUBU 1281 2 1:03.38 (2:01.26) (1:03.18) 29.83
8. SACHA, Kamil SWR 01 0601 1268 2 2:06.05 (1:07.06) 59.27 (53.28)
9. ZHURAVEL, N. 03 0601 1267 2 (2:09.42) 1:05.22 58.11 (29.80)

10. JACKOWSKI, T. 02 0601 1243 2 (2:15.14) 24.49 1:53.13
11. CZESZEWSKI, K. 01 00416 1219 2 (24.17) (27.30) 25.74 52.93
12. JÓŹKÓW, C. 01 0601 1207 2 (24.72) 1:55.46 (1:06.69) 54.17
13. MALEC, Mikołaj 01 00905 1204 2 57.81 (27.13) 57.07 (1:00.48)
14. GREBER, Artur 01 105114 1197 2 1:05.55 (1:01.19) 30.14
15. GUZY, Marcel 01 00407 1196 2 1:04.78 (1:01.26) (2:01.51) (1:01.62) (27.68) 30.56
16. SZEWCZYK, Bartosz 01 00416 1185 2 2:09.70 (1:07.92) 58.57 (31.77)
17. MILCZARCZYK, P. 01 00801 1183 2 24.29 53.19
18. KOWOL, T. 01 0601 1174 2 1:05.59 30.54
19. KOMOROWSKI, Jan 01 00905 1147 2 (2:12.46) (25.09) 1:00.48 54.12
20. DOROBA, M. 02 0601 1134 2 2:13.87 (1:10.39) 1:58.80
21. KAMIŃSKI, Damian 01 00416 1124 2 (25.00) 57.94 (26.83) 54.75
22. FERENC, Filip SWR 02 0601 1121 2 2:12.97 (59.29) 2:00.45
23. LEŚNIEWSKI, Paweł 01 00316 1120 2 (59.18) 27.00 (1:00.03) 26.40
24. ŁOCHIŃSKI, Jan 01 LUBU 1117 2 1:06.98 (2:02.85) (27.54) 30.91
25. MARCIÓW, J. 01 0601 1110 2 (24.97) (59.25) 26.73 54.26
26. KRAWCZYK, Jakub 03 00315 1104 2 (25.78) 1:08.83 (1:04.55) 30.32
27. LEBEDYŃSKI, S. 01 00416 1089 2 1:07.09 (1:01.69) (27.52) 31.38

RZETELSKI, Kamil Start Wroclaw1089 2 24.79 (1:00.80) 26.69
29. WRÓBLEWSKI, Kamil 02 104201 1072 2 24.88 (1:10.47) (1:02.86) 55.42
30. GAWRON, Oliwier 03 0601 1071 2 2:15.87 (1:00.95) 2:01.56 (1:03.60) (27.64) (55.69)
31. BIEDKA, Mikołaj 03 05415 1068 2 (25.98) (1:09.27) 2:02.08 (1:03.11) (27.73) 31.22
32. KLIBER, Iwo 02 00315 1061 2 2:17.03 (28.06) (1:01.60) 54.86
33. CEBULA, Oskar 03 0601 1052 2 2:16.43 1:08.52 (2:04.34) (1:04.19) (57.93) (32.07)
34. ZALEWSKI, Ronald 01 0601 1045 2 1:09.99 30.93
35. KNICHAŁ, Dominik 02 104201 1032 2 (2:18.16) 25.15 (1:04.60) 56.24
36. CEPUCHOWICZ, J. 02 02101 1028 2 (25.53) (28.71) 1:01.50 55.68
37. CIELECKI, Kuba SWR 02 0601 1027 2 25.99 (1:02.77) 2:00.97
38. GRZESIECKI, Mikołaj 02 00315 1025 2 1:08.86 (1:05.62) 31.83
39. PITYŃSKI, Wiktor 03 0601 1022 2 2:16.79 1:09.67 (2:07.44) (1:03.99) (1:04.05) (58.57) (32.03)
40. WOJDA, Kamil 03 00304 1012 2 1:09.48 31.81

WOJCIECHOWSKI, K. 03 00905 1012 2 (2:22.47) 2:01.65 (1:06.36) 57.91
42. GRZYBOWSKI, B. 02 00304 1009 2 (26.34) 2:03.39 57.09

SAGAN, Jakub 02 101003 1009 2 (25.71) (28.00) 1:01.45 31.70
44. BRDYS, Miłosz 02 01115 1001 2 25.34 (2:08.48) (30.03) 57.00
45. SIENKIEWICZ, D. 01 0601 999 2 (25.98) 2:05.33 56.57 (32.87)
46. JANECKI, Mateisz 01 00811 997 2 2:20.30 2:03.52
47. SOWIŃSKI, Rafał 02 101315 994 2 1:10.52 (33.83) (31.17) 31.72
48. POPIOŁEK, Dawid 02 101003 990 2 2:19.41 (1:02.10) 2:04.79 (1:04.59) (28.67) (57.51)

KRYSIAK, Michał 01 00905 990 2 1:02.52 2:02.27 (29.13) (58.62)
50. SZYMCZAK, Szymon 03 100101 986 2 2:19.59 (26.19) 2:04.97 (1:06.88) (28.90) (57.20)
51. JOCHYMEK, O. 01 0601 985 2 (25.74) (2:08.05) 1:03.60 56.94
52. FORGEL, Konrad 03 00304 983 2 (27.23) 2:04.01 57.81

BRODZIŃSKI, F. 03 00416 983 2 25.91 (28.92) (1:02.78) 56.42
54. KOWALSKI, Marek 03 00304 982 2 (26.73) 2:04.51 57.62
55. LABICH, Wiktor 03 00905 977 2 2:17.31 1:11.56 (1:05.51) (32.53)
56. KOWALSKI, Daniel 03 02401 974 2 2:20.38 (1:03.68) (30.45) 2:05.30 (1:04.02) (1:07.44) (29.33) (58.79)
57. ROŚ, Jakub 03 00416 969 2 (26.05) (1:03.25) 27.77 57.15

MALINOWSKI, Jakub 03 LUBU 969 2 (2:21.40) 2:05.11 (1:06.74) 57.86
59. GROMSKI, Patryk 03 01115 968 2 25.88 2:06.08
60. BUCZKOWSKI, T. 04 00304 965 2 2:18.86 (1:02.58) 1:04.55

ŻYDER, Michał 03 00416 965 2 (26.18) (28.69) 1:02.11 57.48
LEIMAN, Cezary 03 0601 965 2 (2:21.17) 25.86 (2:07.14) (1:05.98) 57.17 (33.72)

63. BIDOWANIEC, K. 03 101315 957 2 (2:22.97) (1:03.81) 1:04.03 27.96
64. PAWŁOWSKI, D. 02 100101 952 2 2:20.72 25.86 (1:03.28) (1:06.10) (28.53) (57.98)
65. MAJ, Jakub SWR 01 KS Górnik Sosnowiec950 2 26.00 27.89
66. HERMANOWICZ, B. 02 00416 947 2 26.01 (1:02.64) (28.63) 57.57
67. CURYŁO, Jakub 02 ULKS WS 939 2 26.07 (29.66) (1:04.83) 57.76
68. WĘGROWSKI, K. 02 0601 938 2 26.19 (1:13.00) 2:07.20
69. FAJKOWSKI, Piotr 01 00905 935 2 (1:03.22) (29.48) 1:03.70 28.58
70. NAPIECEK, Jonasz 02 00315 929 2 2:21.71 (1:05.18) 1:03.08 (29.08)
71. ADAMCZYK, M. 03 0601 925 2 (2:26.09) (29.83) 2:07.76 (1:03.79) 58.40
72. BILSKI, Bartosz 02 02401 918 2 (26.39) 2:09.00 (29.12) 58.14
73. WYTWER, Daniel 04 05415 917 2 (26.57) (1:04.91) 2:07.97 (29.52) 58.65
74. CIERKOSZ, Filip 02 00315 915 2 26.20 (32.43) 58.48

KOWALSKI, Oskar 02 00315 915 2 26.43 (1:03.71) (28.52) 57.97
76. MOSIAK, Mikołaj 03 02401 911 2 2:22.84 (1:15.58) 2:08.76 (1:06.71) (1:07.26) (59.31) (34.52)
77. OLCZAK, Kacper 04 00905 905 2 (26.98) 1:03.87 (29.10) 57.43
78. OSTROWSKI, K. 03 101315 903 2 1:12.84 (1:08.75) 32.72
79. FULBISZEWSKI, O. 03 04001 898 2 26.62 (1:04.49) (1:06.27) (29.45) 58.28
80. SIADEK, Aleksy 03 00315 887 2 26.29 (30.11) 1:04.77 (1:08.85)

SIENKIEWICZ, A. 03 104201 887 2 (29.68) 1:03.83 1:06.28
82. JAWORSKI, Marcel 04 0601 881 2 2:25.66 26.34 (1:20.09) (30.16)
83. KLEKOWSKI, Wiktor 04 0601 872 2 25.96 (31.73) 2:15.14
84. SUSZCZENKO, Iwan 03 104201 868 2 26.70 (2:14.75) (1:10.97) 59.42
85. CALIŃSKI, Aleksy 04 100101 866 2 2:26.84 (1:04.39) 2:09.64 (1:06.72) (29.35) (1:01.81)
86. WÓJCIK, Mateusz 01 02101 864 2 26.87 (33.84) (30.85) 59.25
87. BADURA, Jonasz 03 00407 863 2 (27.21) (1:04.45) (30.48) 1:05.25 (29.61) 58.97
88. CZAPLA, Kacper 04 00316 858 2 27.18 (30.29) (2:20.19) 1:04.09 (29.77) (1:01.81)
89. BAWOLSKI, Kornel 04 00304 855 2 1:05.15 28.36
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90. STASZAK, Wiktor 04 03801 854 2 (30.02) (1:06.63) 1:07.12 28.79 (34.18)
91. SKROBAŁA, Jakub 03 00304 852 2 26.47 (30.25) 1:06.16
92. KOLECEK, Dominik 02 00407 847 2 (2:29.49) (27.47) (1:08.49) 2:12.12 (1:09.46) (29.96) 59.91
93. ZIELINSKI, Andrzej 03 00315 844 2 2:23.95 (1:07.28) 1:08.06 (31.43)
94. GAŁECKI, Krzysztof 03 00905 839 2 27.43 (1:06.40) (31.67) 59.21
95. FETERA, Alan 03 101315 838 2 27.03 (1:19.72) 29.17 (35.52)
96. ECKARDT, Jakub 04 100101 837 2 26.82 (1:07.71) 29.43 (1:01.68)
97. NOWAK, Antoni 04 100101 834 2 (27.52) 2:12.39 (1:10.45) 1:00.36
98. HATŁAS, Michał 04 04615 828 2 (1:09.31) 1:07.85 59.93 (34.76)
99. KRAWCZYK, Patryk 02 05801 826 2 27.14 (1:06.07) (31.64) 29.30 (1:01.03) (36.82)

100. LECIEJEWSKI, Karol 03 00315 824 2 27.01 (1:10.33) (29.63) 34.21
101. DYWAN, Miłosz 03 0601 812 2 27.41 (2:16.01) (1:09.34) 1:00.52
102. KOZACZKIEWICZ, M. 03 100101 811 2 27.47 (34.89) (1:13.37) 1:00.48
103. TUCHEWICZ, Kacper 01 00701 808 2 27.68 (30.88) 1:00.16
104. WOJNOWSKI, D. 03 00316 800 2 (27.87) (31.07) (2:16.72) 1:05.69 (31.37) 1:01.62
105. BORKOWSKI, A. 03 00407 797 2 (2:31.55) (28.13) 2:15.17 (1:09.90) (30.30) 1:00.99
106. BOROWIECKI, Jakub 04 02101 791 2 27.23 (1:08.79) 30.09
107. JAINTA, Adrian 02 00407 782 2 28.03 (1:12.28) 2:14.28 (32.26) (1:03.53)
108. PRUSZYŃSKI, Michał 04 00304 765 2 30.53 1:07.52
109. SŁOMSKI, Karol 03 02401 764 2 (28.15) (1:18.37) (31.63) 2:16.17 (1:08.96) (1:10.81) (32.83) 34.98
110. BIELAWSKI, Jakub 02 02401 760 2 (28.55) (1:07.59) 2:16.77 (1:12.27) (1:10.56) (30.69) 1:02.20
111. KRAWIEC, Patryk 03 00407 755 2 1:16.64 (1:16.78) 35.05
112. LAMECKI, Nikodem 04 00905 752 2 28.11 (1:10.18) (31.83) 1:02.12
113. BISKUP, Patryk 98 STKAL 742 2 (1:29.74) 31.25 1:07.31 (43.75)
114. SARNOWICZ, Wiktor 04 100101 736 2 28.55 (1:18.33) (1:06.05) 34.89
115. URBAN, Jakub 04 00416 735 2 28.43 (32.70) (1:10.97) 1:02.32
116. MARUWKA, Bruno 03 101315 729 2 27.70 1:09.02 (1:13.84) (36.75)
117. CALIŃSKI, Marcin 04 100101 710 2 2:34.59 (1:08.71) (1:11.15) 30.79
118. CIEMNIAK, Maciej 04 101315 708 2 2:35.45 (32.96) 1:10.80 (31.99)
119. PADARZ, Dawid 04 0601 701 2 2:35.16 28.76 (1:21.98)
120. WIERASZKA, Hubert 04 00304 696 2 2:23.55 1:02.85
121. SKLIŃSKI, Wiktor 04 0601 695 2 28.26 32.24
122. ŁYSONIEWSKI, O. 04 00905 692 2 2:37.08 2:20.49 (1:11.71) (1:05.00)
123. MUSIAŁ, Filip 04 02101 687 2 (29.27) (34.42) 2:20.49 (1:15.15) 1:04.71
124. KAŁUSOWSKI, G. 04 00905 676 2 2:36.52 (1:21.94) (1:12.62) 36.41
125. AUGUŚCIŃSKI, M. 03 00905 661 2 (1:20.76) (33.24) 1:10.94 1:04.77
126. KALUS, Szczepan 02 MKSBD 656 2 29.13 32.46
127. MICHALKIEWICZ, J. 02 00701 654 2 29.48 (34.26) 1:05.02
128. PRZYBYŁOWICZ, F. 02 MKSBD 627 2 29.48 (37.82) (1:15.64) (1:19.63) 1:06.86 (41.33)
129. NADROWSKI, Jacek 04 101315 622 2 (1:24.09) 1:05.83 37.52
130. KRYSIAK, Kacper 04 00905 618 2 (1:14.30) 2:24.33 1:13.67 (1:19.13)
131. HRECHORECKI, H. 04 00304 607 2 34.51 1:10.01
132. GROMSKI, Adrian 05 01115 600 2 29.13 34.60
133. KNAPIK, Jakub 02 MKSBD 587 2 30.56 (1:27.31) 1:15.46 (34.35) (1:08.39) (38.78)
134. JANUS, Szymon 03 MKSBD 571 2 30.46 (1:26.91) (34.88) (1:15.61) 1:17.10 (38.85)
135. BORYCZKA, Dominik 04 101315 568 2 30.09 (34.97) 1:18.44 (35.27)
136. MILCZARCZYK, O. 04 00905 563 2 (31.23) 1:24.84 1:08.51 (40.43)
137. RYGAŁŁO, Mikołaj 02 MKSBD 551 2 31.28 (1:14.74) (38.08) (1:16.42) (1:19.41) (34.07) 1:08.67
138. MACZYNSKI, Maciej Start Wroclaw510 2 (34.62) 1:28.00 (1:15.04) 39.62
139. MAŁACZYŃSKI, J. 03 0601 499 2 (33.43) 2:34.37 1:21.67 (1:14.10)
140. BIELECKI, Oskar 04 101315 498 2 32.24 (37.57) 1:11.29
141. ORPEL, Przemysław 02 MKSBD 445 2 31.87 (1:37.45) (39.87) (1:27.24) 1:27.64
142. ROSIAK, Michal Start Wroclaw414 2 34.46 (42.79) 1:15.48 (47.86)
143. MIERZEJEWSKI, P. 02 MKSBD 411 2 34.88 1:32.66 (40.54)
144. DRAG, Przemysław 02 Gol Start Częstochowa405 2 34.00 1:35.91 (1:31.85) (1:17.50)
145. MEJSNER, Piotr 92 START SZCZ305 2 (39.59) 1:47.01 1:29.17 (48.70)
146. NIEMANN, Damian Start Wroclaw263 2 39.99 (49.82) (1:44.15) 1:27.92
147. WYSZYNSKI, M. 03 MKSBD 247 2 40.90 (1:54.17) (46.57) (1:32.42) 50.36
148. KRAJEWSKI, Rafał Start Wroclaw241 2 1:35.15 1:34.82
149. WAWRZYNIAK, W. Start Wroclaw152 2 (55.57) 1:55.23 1:45.80

DYSKW. FILIPIAK, Grzegorz 03 00315 2 1:13.94 2:11.09 ()* (34.72)
DYSKW. KUREK, Jakub 01 00316 2 25.62 2:04.46 (1:02.44) (55.40)*
DYSKW. SOBIESZUK, Kacper 02 101003 2 (25.20) (58.97) (28.86) 2:01.79 (1:07.19)* 26.57 (55.34)
DYSKW. CZARNY, Mateusz 04 MKSBD 2 38.03 (47.97) (1:41.34) (1:29.97) 44.86*
DYSKW. WEBER, Albert 01 100101 2 (24.77) 1:59.32 (1:02.66)* 54.60
DYSKW. OGORZAŁEK, Alan 03 0601 2 (27.74) (1:07.21)* 2:12.03 (30.43) 1:00.71
DYSKW. GĄSIOR, Tomasz 04 101315 2 31.99 (38.60) 1:10.45*

Mężczyzn, Open - 8 z 11 Konkurencji

1. RZETELSKI, Kamil Start Wroclaw1089 2 24.79 (1:00.80) 26.69
2. BISKUP, Patryk 98 STKAL 742 2 (1:29.74) 31.25 1:07.31 (43.75)
3. MACZYNSKI, Maciej Start Wroclaw510 2 (34.62) 1:28.00 (1:15.04) 39.62
4. ROSIAK, Michal Start Wroclaw414 2 34.46 (42.79) 1:15.48 (47.86)
5. DRAG, Przemysław 02 Gol Start Częstochowa405 2 34.00 1:35.91 (1:31.85) (1:17.50)
6. MEJSNER, Piotr 92 START SZCZ305 2 (39.59) 1:47.01 1:29.17 (48.70)
7. NIEMANN, Damian Start Wroclaw263 2 39.99 (49.82) (1:44.15) 1:27.92
8. KRAJEWSKI, Rafał Start Wroclaw241 2 1:35.15 1:34.82
9. WAWRZYNIAK, W. Start Wroclaw152 2 (55.57) 1:55.23 1:45.80
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Chłopców, Rocznik 2001

1. SOBIECKI, Jakub 01 105114 1404 2 1:02.28 28.52
2. PIOTROWSKI, K. 01 105114 1375 2 2:03.55 (23.17) (25.72) 55.71
3. DUBAS, Mateusz SO 01 00611 1359 2 1:02.47 29.08
4. PUZIO, Radosław 01 02101 1335 2 (23.59) (26.15) 25.00 51.29
5. JAWORSKI, S. 01 0601 1334 2 (2:08.60) 1:52.05 (59.12) 52.21
6. ADAMCZAK, Jakub 01 02201 1284 2 (24.52) 1:03.81 29.55
7. SACHA, Kamil SWR 01 0601 1268 2 2:06.05 (1:07.06) 59.27 (53.28)
8. CZESZEWSKI, K. 01 00416 1219 2 (24.17) (27.30) 25.74 52.93
9. JÓŹKÓW, C. 01 0601 1207 2 (24.72) 1:55.46 (1:06.69) 54.17

10. MALEC, Mikołaj 01 00905 1204 2 57.81 (27.13) 57.07 (1:00.48)
11. GREBER, Artur 01 105114 1197 2 1:05.55 (1:01.19) 30.14
12. GUZY, Marcel 01 00407 1196 2 1:04.78 (1:01.26) (2:01.51) (1:01.62) (27.68) 30.56
13. SZEWCZYK, Bartosz 01 00416 1185 2 2:09.70 (1:07.92) 58.57 (31.77)
14. MILCZARCZYK, P. 01 00801 1183 2 24.29 53.19
15. KOWOL, T. 01 0601 1174 2 1:05.59 30.54
16. KOMOROWSKI, Jan 01 00905 1147 2 (2:12.46) (25.09) 1:00.48 54.12
17. KAMIŃSKI, Damian 01 00416 1124 2 (25.00) 57.94 (26.83) 54.75
18. LEŚNIEWSKI, Paweł 01 00316 1120 2 (59.18) 27.00 (1:00.03) 26.40
19. ŁOCHIŃSKI, Jan 01 LUBU 1117 2 1:06.98 (2:02.85) (27.54) 30.91
20. MARCIÓW, J. 01 0601 1110 2 (24.97) (59.25) 26.73 54.26
21. LEBEDYŃSKI, S. 01 00416 1089 2 1:07.09 (1:01.69) (27.52) 31.38
22. ZALEWSKI, Ronald 01 0601 1045 2 1:09.99 30.93
23. SIENKIEWICZ, D. 01 0601 999 2 (25.98) 2:05.33 56.57 (32.87)
24. JANECKI, Mateisz 01 00811 997 2 2:20.30 2:03.52
25. KRYSIAK, Michał 01 00905 990 2 1:02.52 2:02.27 (29.13) (58.62)
26. JOCHYMEK, O. 01 0601 985 2 (25.74) (2:08.05) 1:03.60 56.94
27. MAJ, Jakub SWR 01 KS Górnik Sosnowiec950 2 26.00 27.89
28. FAJKOWSKI, Piotr 01 00905 935 2 (1:03.22) (29.48) 1:03.70 28.58
29. WÓJCIK, Mateusz 01 02101 864 2 26.87 (33.84) (30.85) 59.25
30. TUCHEWICZ, Kacper 01 00701 808 2 27.68 (30.88) 1:00.16

DYSKW. KUREK, Jakub 01 00316 2 25.62 2:04.46 (1:02.44) (55.40)*
DYSKW. WEBER, Albert 01 100101 2 (24.77) 1:59.32 (1:02.66)* 54.60

Chłopców, Rocznik 2002

1. SZCZEPANOWSKI, J. 02 LUBU 1281 2 1:03.38 (2:01.26) (1:03.18) 29.83
2. JACKOWSKI, T. 02 0601 1243 2 (2:15.14) 24.49 1:53.13
3. DOROBA, M. 02 0601 1134 2 2:13.87 (1:10.39) 1:58.80
4. FERENC, Filip SWR 02 0601 1121 2 2:12.97 (59.29) 2:00.45
5. WRÓBLEWSKI, Kamil 02 104201 1072 2 24.88 (1:10.47) (1:02.86) 55.42
6. KLIBER, Iwo 02 00315 1061 2 2:17.03 (28.06) (1:01.60) 54.86
7. KNICHAŁ, Dominik 02 104201 1032 2 (2:18.16) 25.15 (1:04.60) 56.24
8. CEPUCHOWICZ, J. 02 02101 1028 2 (25.53) (28.71) 1:01.50 55.68
9. CIELECKI, Kuba SWR 02 0601 1027 2 25.99 (1:02.77) 2:00.97

10. GRZESIECKI, Mikołaj 02 00315 1025 2 1:08.86 (1:05.62) 31.83
11. GRZYBOWSKI, B. 02 00304 1009 2 (26.34) 2:03.39 57.09

SAGAN, Jakub 02 101003 1009 2 (25.71) (28.00) 1:01.45 31.70
13. BRDYS, Miłosz 02 01115 1001 2 25.34 (2:08.48) (30.03) 57.00
14. SOWIŃSKI, Rafał 02 101315 994 2 1:10.52 (33.83) (31.17) 31.72
15. POPIOŁEK, Dawid 02 101003 990 2 2:19.41 (1:02.10) 2:04.79 (1:04.59) (28.67) (57.51)
16. PAWŁOWSKI, D. 02 100101 952 2 2:20.72 25.86 (1:03.28) (1:06.10) (28.53) (57.98)
17. HERMANOWICZ, B. 02 00416 947 2 26.01 (1:02.64) (28.63) 57.57
18. CURYŁO, Jakub 02 ULKS WS 939 2 26.07 (29.66) (1:04.83) 57.76
19. WĘGROWSKI, K. 02 0601 938 2 26.19 (1:13.00) 2:07.20
20. NAPIECEK, Jonasz 02 00315 929 2 2:21.71 (1:05.18) 1:03.08 (29.08)
21. BILSKI, Bartosz 02 02401 918 2 (26.39) 2:09.00 (29.12) 58.14
22. CIERKOSZ, Filip 02 00315 915 2 26.20 (32.43) 58.48

KOWALSKI, Oskar 02 00315 915 2 26.43 (1:03.71) (28.52) 57.97
24. KOLECEK, Dominik 02 00407 847 2 (2:29.49) (27.47) (1:08.49) 2:12.12 (1:09.46) (29.96) 59.91
25. KRAWCZYK, Patryk 02 05801 826 2 27.14 (1:06.07) (31.64) 29.30 (1:01.03) (36.82)
26. JAINTA, Adrian 02 00407 782 2 28.03 (1:12.28) 2:14.28 (32.26) (1:03.53)
27. BIELAWSKI, Jakub 02 02401 760 2 (28.55) (1:07.59) 2:16.77 (1:12.27) (1:10.56) (30.69) 1:02.20
28. KALUS, Szczepan 02 MKSBD 656 2 29.13 32.46
29. MICHALKIEWICZ, J. 02 00701 654 2 29.48 (34.26) 1:05.02
30. PRZYBYŁOWICZ, F. 02 MKSBD 627 2 29.48 (37.82) (1:15.64) (1:19.63) 1:06.86 (41.33)
31. KNAPIK, Jakub 02 MKSBD 587 2 30.56 (1:27.31) 1:15.46 (34.35) (1:08.39) (38.78)
32. RYGAŁŁO, Mikołaj 02 MKSBD 551 2 31.28 (1:14.74) (38.08) (1:16.42) (1:19.41) (34.07) 1:08.67
33. ORPEL, Przemysław 02 MKSBD 445 2 31.87 (1:37.45) (39.87) (1:27.24) 1:27.64
34. MIERZEJEWSKI, P. 02 MKSBD 411 2 34.88 1:32.66 (40.54)
35. DRAG, Przemysław 02 Gol Start Częstochowa405 2 34.00 1:35.91 (1:31.85) (1:17.50)

DYSKW. SOBIESZUK, Kacper 02 101003 2 (25.20) (58.97) (28.86) 2:01.79 (1:07.19)* 26.57 (55.34)
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Chłopców, Rocznik 2003

1. ZHURAVEL, N. 03 0601 1267 2 (2:09.42) 1:05.22 58.11 (29.80)
2. KRAWCZYK, Jakub 03 00315 1104 2 (25.78) 1:08.83 (1:04.55) 30.32
3. GAWRON, Oliwier 03 0601 1071 2 2:15.87 (1:00.95) 2:01.56 (1:03.60) (27.64) (55.69)
4. BIEDKA, Mikołaj 03 05415 1068 2 (25.98) (1:09.27) 2:02.08 (1:03.11) (27.73) 31.22
5. CEBULA, Oskar 03 0601 1052 2 2:16.43 1:08.52 (2:04.34) (1:04.19) (57.93) (32.07)
6. PITYŃSKI, Wiktor 03 0601 1022 2 2:16.79 1:09.67 (2:07.44) (1:03.99) (1:04.05) (58.57) (32.03)
7. WOJDA, Kamil 03 00304 1012 2 1:09.48 31.81

WOJCIECHOWSKI, K. 03 00905 1012 2 (2:22.47) 2:01.65 (1:06.36) 57.91
9. SZYMCZAK, Szymon 03 100101 986 2 2:19.59 (26.19) 2:04.97 (1:06.88) (28.90) (57.20)

10. FORGEL, Konrad 03 00304 983 2 (27.23) 2:04.01 57.81
BRODZIŃSKI, F. 03 00416 983 2 25.91 (28.92) (1:02.78) 56.42

12. KOWALSKI, Marek 03 00304 982 2 (26.73) 2:04.51 57.62
13. LABICH, Wiktor 03 00905 977 2 2:17.31 1:11.56 (1:05.51) (32.53)
14. KOWALSKI, Daniel 03 02401 974 2 2:20.38 (1:03.68) (30.45) 2:05.30 (1:04.02) (1:07.44) (29.33) (58.79)
15. ROŚ, Jakub 03 00416 969 2 (26.05) (1:03.25) 27.77 57.15

MALINOWSKI, Jakub 03 LUBU 969 2 (2:21.40) 2:05.11 (1:06.74) 57.86
17. GROMSKI, Patryk 03 01115 968 2 25.88 2:06.08
18. ŻYDER, Michał 03 00416 965 2 (26.18) (28.69) 1:02.11 57.48

LEIMAN, Cezary 03 0601 965 2 (2:21.17) 25.86 (2:07.14) (1:05.98) 57.17 (33.72)
20. BIDOWANIEC, K. 03 101315 957 2 (2:22.97) (1:03.81) 1:04.03 27.96
21. ADAMCZYK, M. 03 0601 925 2 (2:26.09) (29.83) 2:07.76 (1:03.79) 58.40
22. MOSIAK, Mikołaj 03 02401 911 2 2:22.84 (1:15.58) 2:08.76 (1:06.71) (1:07.26) (59.31) (34.52)
23. OSTROWSKI, K. 03 101315 903 2 1:12.84 (1:08.75) 32.72
24. FULBISZEWSKI, O. 03 04001 898 2 26.62 (1:04.49) (1:06.27) (29.45) 58.28
25. SIADEK, Aleksy 03 00315 887 2 26.29 (30.11) 1:04.77 (1:08.85)

SIENKIEWICZ, A. 03 104201 887 2 (29.68) 1:03.83 1:06.28
27. SUSZCZENKO, Iwan 03 104201 868 2 26.70 (2:14.75) (1:10.97) 59.42
28. BADURA, Jonasz 03 00407 863 2 (27.21) (1:04.45) (30.48) 1:05.25 (29.61) 58.97
29. SKROBAŁA, Jakub 03 00304 852 2 26.47 (30.25) 1:06.16
30. ZIELINSKI, Andrzej 03 00315 844 2 2:23.95 (1:07.28) 1:08.06 (31.43)
31. GAŁECKI, Krzysztof 03 00905 839 2 27.43 (1:06.40) (31.67) 59.21
32. FETERA, Alan 03 101315 838 2 27.03 (1:19.72) 29.17 (35.52)
33. LECIEJEWSKI, Karol 03 00315 824 2 27.01 (1:10.33) (29.63) 34.21
34. DYWAN, Miłosz 03 0601 812 2 27.41 (2:16.01) (1:09.34) 1:00.52
35. KOZACZKIEWICZ, M. 03 100101 811 2 27.47 (34.89) (1:13.37) 1:00.48
36. WOJNOWSKI, D. 03 00316 800 2 (27.87) (31.07) (2:16.72) 1:05.69 (31.37) 1:01.62
37. BORKOWSKI, A. 03 00407 797 2 (2:31.55) (28.13) 2:15.17 (1:09.90) (30.30) 1:00.99
38. SŁOMSKI, Karol 03 02401 764 2 (28.15) (1:18.37) (31.63) 2:16.17 (1:08.96) (1:10.81) (32.83) 34.98
39. KRAWIEC, Patryk 03 00407 755 2 1:16.64 (1:16.78) 35.05
40. MARUWKA, Bruno 03 101315 729 2 27.70 1:09.02 (1:13.84) (36.75)
41. AUGUŚCIŃSKI, M. 03 00905 661 2 (1:20.76) (33.24) 1:10.94 1:04.77
42. JANUS, Szymon 03 MKSBD 571 2 30.46 (1:26.91) (34.88) (1:15.61) 1:17.10 (38.85)
43. MAŁACZYŃSKI, J. 03 0601 499 2 (33.43) 2:34.37 1:21.67 (1:14.10)
44. WYSZYNSKI, M. 03 MKSBD 247 2 40.90 (1:54.17) (46.57) (1:32.42) 50.36

DYSKW. FILIPIAK, Grzegorz 03 00315 2 1:13.94 2:11.09 ()* (34.72)
DYSKW. OGORZAŁEK, Alan 03 0601 2 (27.74) (1:07.21)* 2:12.03 (30.43) 1:00.71

Chłopców, Rocznik 2004

1. BUCZKOWSKI, T. 04 00304 965 2 2:18.86 (1:02.58) 1:04.55
2. WYTWER, Daniel 04 05415 917 2 (26.57) (1:04.91) 2:07.97 (29.52) 58.65
3. OLCZAK, Kacper 04 00905 905 2 (26.98) 1:03.87 (29.10) 57.43
4. JAWORSKI, Marcel 04 0601 881 2 2:25.66 26.34 (1:20.09) (30.16)
5. KLEKOWSKI, Wiktor 04 0601 872 2 25.96 (31.73) 2:15.14
6. CALIŃSKI, Aleksy 04 100101 866 2 2:26.84 (1:04.39) 2:09.64 (1:06.72) (29.35) (1:01.81)
7. CZAPLA, Kacper 04 00316 858 2 27.18 (30.29) (2:20.19) 1:04.09 (29.77) (1:01.81)
8. BAWOLSKI, Kornel 04 00304 855 2 1:05.15 28.36
9. STASZAK, Wiktor 04 03801 854 2 (30.02) (1:06.63) 1:07.12 28.79 (34.18)

10. ECKARDT, Jakub 04 100101 837 2 26.82 (1:07.71) 29.43 (1:01.68)
11. NOWAK, Antoni 04 100101 834 2 (27.52) 2:12.39 (1:10.45) 1:00.36
12. HATŁAS, Michał 04 04615 828 2 (1:09.31) 1:07.85 59.93 (34.76)
13. BOROWIECKI, Jakub 04 02101 791 2 27.23 (1:08.79) 30.09
14. PRUSZYŃSKI, Michał 04 00304 765 2 30.53 1:07.52
15. LAMECKI, Nikodem 04 00905 752 2 28.11 (1:10.18) (31.83) 1:02.12
16. SARNOWICZ, Wiktor 04 100101 736 2 28.55 (1:18.33) (1:06.05) 34.89
17. URBAN, Jakub 04 00416 735 2 28.43 (32.70) (1:10.97) 1:02.32
18. CALIŃSKI, Marcin 04 100101 710 2 2:34.59 (1:08.71) (1:11.15) 30.79
19. CIEMNIAK, Maciej 04 101315 708 2 2:35.45 (32.96) 1:10.80 (31.99)
20. PADARZ, Dawid 04 0601 701 2 2:35.16 28.76 (1:21.98)
21. WIERASZKA, Hubert 04 00304 696 2 2:23.55 1:02.85
22. SKLIŃSKI, Wiktor 04 0601 695 2 28.26 32.24
23. ŁYSONIEWSKI, O. 04 00905 692 2 2:37.08 2:20.49 (1:11.71) (1:05.00)
24. MUSIAŁ, Filip 04 02101 687 2 (29.27) (34.42) 2:20.49 (1:15.15) 1:04.71
25. KAŁUSOWSKI, G. 04 00905 676 2 2:36.52 (1:21.94) (1:12.62) 36.41
26. NADROWSKI, Jacek 04 101315 622 2 (1:24.09) 1:05.83 37.52
27. KRYSIAK, Kacper 04 00905 618 2 (1:14.30) 2:24.33 1:13.67 (1:19.13)
28. HRECHORECKI, H. 04 00304 607 2 34.51 1:10.01
29. BORYCZKA, Dominik 04 101315 568 2 30.09 (34.97) 1:18.44 (35.27)
30. MILCZARCZYK, O. 04 00905 563 2 (31.23) 1:24.84 1:08.51 (40.43)
31. BIELECKI, Oskar 04 101315 498 2 32.24 (37.57) 1:11.29

DYSKW. CZARNY, Mateusz 04 MKSBD 2 38.03 (47.97) (1:41.34) (1:29.97) 44.86*
DYSKW. GĄSIOR, Tomasz 04 101315 2 31.99 (38.60) 1:10.45*


